
E14046

 727,350,158  37,747,924.00

 628,707,987
 2,405,249

 562,305
 80,273,069
 14,372,273
 1,029,275

 32,628,605.43
 124,827.30
 29,182.43

 4,166,001.30
 745,890.36
 53,417.18

Total EAV: Total EXT:

 37,747,924.00 37,915,272.81

BONDS & INTEREST
EDUCATIONAL
IMRF
OPERATION & MAINT.
SEDOL IMRF
SOCIAL SECURITY
TORT JUDGMENTS & LIABILITY INSURANCE
TRANSPORTATION
WORKING CASH

 7,733,626.81
 23,350,000.00

 760,000.00
 3,550,000.00

 41,646.00
 855,000.00
 190,000.00

 1,425,000.00
 10,000.00

 1.063261
 3.187272
 0.104489
 0.488074
 0.005726
 0.117550
 0.026123
 0.195917
 0.001375

 0.550000

 0.050000

 7,733,630.57
 23,182,627.93

 760,000.91
 3,550,007.02

 41,648.08
 855,000.12
 190,005.69

 1,425,002.61
 10,001.07

Extension

Total:

New Property:
Recovered TIF:

Annexations:
Disconnections:

 5.189787

Tax Year: 2020 PTAX-253 

Residential EAV:
Farm A EAV:
Farm B EAV:
Commercial EAV:
Industrial EAV:
Railroads EAV:

Residential EXT:
Farm A EXT:
Farm B EXT:
Commercial EXT:
Industrial EXT:
Railroads EXT:

 820,377
 0

 0
 0

GRAYSLAKE COMM CONS SCHOOL DIST #46 

Fund Levy AR MAR

PTELL Limiting Rate:  4.120800


